ALBERTA
GAUGING STATION
CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE
ANNUAL REPORT
1994-95
BY L.W. WHITNACK
FACILITIES SPECIALIST
TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE 1
1994/95 CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS AND COSTS
TYPE NUMBER DESIGNATION COST
MAINTENANCE 23 Federal/Provincial $58365.79
18 Federal $40.234.83
11 Provincial $22341.44
RECORDERS Federal $5000.00
TOTAL 52 $125942.06
-5-
TABLE 2
STN NO I TOTAL 1 RECORDER I FED- SHARE I PROV-SHARE I
FEDERAL STATION
M-01 Athabasca River at Hinton 07AD002 $ 18,482.79 $	 2,500.00 I $	 15,982.79 $
M-02 Lee Creek at Cardston 05AE002 $	 339.24 $	 339.24 $
M-03 Little Bow River below Travers Dam 05AC012 $	 572.36 $	 572.36 $
M-04 M.I.D. Canal near Spring Coulee 05AE021 •$ 	 512.61 $	 512.61 $
M-05 Matzhiwin Creek below Ware Coulee 05CJ012 $	 133.97 $	 133.97 $
M-06 Milk River Project ? $	 551.48 $	 551.48 $
M-07 Milk Rr. at Western Crossing 11MO25 $	 150.00 $	 150.00 $
M-08 North Milk near Intenational Boundary 11AA001 $	 1,048.32 $	 1,048.32 $
M-09 Nose Creek at Calgary 05BH003 $	 427.89 $	 427.89 $
M-10 Pekisko Creek Special Survey ? $	 1,677.61 $	 1,677.61 $
M-11 Stony Plain Upper Air Station ? $	 2,966.95 $	 2,966.95 V-------'------
M-12 Highvale Tower ? $	 1,012.86 $	 1,012.86 $-'--
M-13 Rolph Creek near Kimball 05AE005 $	 2,643.25 $	 2,643.25 $
M-14 S.Sask Rr. at Highway 41 05AK001 $	 4,503.93 $	 4,503.93 $
M-15 Smoky River at Watino 07GJO01 $	 4,608.20 $	 4,608.20 $
M-16 Sunwapta Rr. at Athabasca Glacier 07AA007 $	 257.80 $	 257.80 $
M-17 Verdigris Coulee near the Mouth 11AA038 $	 2,597.37 $	 2,597.37 $
M-18 Whirlpool River near the Mouth 07M009 $	 248.20 $	 248.20 $
TOTAL FEDERAL MAINTENANCE COSTS $ 42,734.83 $	 2,600.00 $	 40,234.83 $
FEDERAL/PROVINCIAL STATION
M-19 Beaver Creek near Brocket 05A5013 $	 7,330.40 $	 3,665.20 $	 3,665.20
M-20 Beaverlodge Rr. near Beaverlodge 07GD001 $	 559.29 $	 279.65 $	 279.65
M-21 Cutbank Rr. near Grande Prairie 07GB001 $	 1,771.94 $	 885.97 $	 885.97
M-22 Deer Creek Main Stem near Sundre 05CA003 $	 1,696.10 $	 848.05 $	 848.05
M-23 Drywood Creek near the Mouth 05AD010 $	 2,000.74 $	 1,000.37 $	 1,000.37
M-24 Gross Ventre Creek near Dunmore 05A11037 $	 1,040.15 $	 520.08 $	 520.08
M-25 Heart River near Nampa 07HA003 $	 736.24 $	 368.12 $	 368.12
M-26 Kakwa River near Grande Prairie 07GB002 $	 3,649.62 $	 1,824.81 $	 1,824.81
M-27 Little Red Deer Rr. near the Mouth 05CB001 $	 858.35 $	 429.18 $	 429.18
M-28 Little Smoky River near Guy 07GH002 $	 3,170.82 $	 1,585.41 $	 1,585.41
M-29 Lovett River near the Mouth 07BA003 $	 4,024.27 $	 2,012.14 $	 2,012.14
M-30 McLeod Rr. above Embarass River 07AF002 $	 4,329.29 $	 2,164.65 $	 2,164.65
M-31 Medicine River near Eckville 05CC007 $	 235.00 $	 117.50 $	 117.50
M-32 N.Sask Rr. at Rocky Mountain House 05DC001 $	 1,030.66 $	 515.33 $	 515.33
M-33 Oldmark,River near Brocket 05AA024 $	 860.14 $	 430.07 $	 430.07
M-34 Ponton Rr. above Boyer River 07JF003 $ 13,440.66 $' 	 2,500.00 -$ 	 5,470.33 $	 5,470.33
M-35 Ribstone Creek near Edgerton 05FD001 $	 6,368.10 $	 3,184.05 $	 3,184.05
M-36 S.Sask Rr. at Medicine Hat 05AJ001 $	 365.17 $	 182.59 $	 182.58
M-37 Sheep Coulee near Carstairs 05CE019 $	 ( 29.50 $	 14.75 $	 14.75